

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003
(CC:4466)
(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in FA 412/92
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, GUJARAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAWANSING RATANSING & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With I.A. No.1) - for c/delay in filing SLP)

W I T H
SLP(C)...CC 4742-4746/2003
(With applns. for c/delay in filing SLPs.)

Date : 08/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Kirit N. Raval, S.G.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

Interim stay on condition that the petitioner shall
deposit 50% of the amount awarded to the credit of the
proceedings before the Reference Court within eight weeks
from today. If already the petitioner has deposited any sum
or paid, that amount would be adjusted against the 50%
directed to be deposited and the balance alone need be
deposited.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Assistant Registrar