

F

SLP(C)No. 9424 OF 2003
ITEM No.59

Court No. 5

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9424/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in FA 412/92
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, GUJARAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAWANSING RATANSING & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for bringing LR's on record)

With
SLP(C)No.9425-9429/2003
(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
OT and substitution and c/delay in filing substitution application
and substitution to bring on record the L.Rs. Of deceased R. No.2
in SLP(C) No.9428/2003 and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 13/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.
Ms. Sarita Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for complying with the
office report.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master