

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SIA No.6 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9424/2003(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in FA 412/92
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, GUJARAT

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAWANSING RATANSING & ORS.
(for permission to withdraw the amount)
With

Respondent (s)

IA No.21-24 in SLP(C)No.9425-9429/2003

(for permission to withdraw the amount and setting aside the order abatement of appeal and
bringing LRs. On record & c/delay in filing appln. for bringing LRs. on record

Date : 3/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYATFor Petitioner (s)Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv. for
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv. for
Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.Mr. MN Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mrs K.Sharda Devi,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned in filing appln. for substitution.

Application for substitution is ordered.

Heard the learned counsel appearing on either side. The amount of 50 % deposited pursuant to
our directions is permitted to be withdrawn by the applicants/respondents.(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master