

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5078 OF 2004

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC HEALTH

WORKS DIVISION, GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAWANSING RATANSING (D) THR. LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for early hearing and office report )

Date: 13/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sheela Goel,Adv.

For applicant

Mrs K.Sharda Devi ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for early hearing is refused.

To the extent to which the execution of Award has not been stayed, the Claimants are free

to take out execution.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master  
Court Master